
RAYLEIGH TOWN ARCHERY CLUB WRS WA720 12/7/2025 Full Results 
GENTS COMPOUND 50M SCORE 10s+Xs Xs SCORE 10s+Xs Xs SCORE 10s+Xs Xs SCORE 10s+Xs Xs Full SCORE 10s+Xs Xs Pos

Jason Pretlove Phoenix Archers Compound 332 16 4 320 9 3 323 9 3 327 11 4 1302 45 14 GOLD
Jason Byatt Bowmen of Darentford Compound 333 15 3 313 8 0 322 11 4 313 10 5 1281 44 12 SILVER
Brian Lock West Essex Bowmen Compound 303 3 2 290 5 1 292 6 2 286 5 2 1171 19 7 BRONZE

James Howell West Essex Bowmen Compound 338 18 4 325 12 3 663 30 7 Retired
Jamie Mackrill Medway Archers Compound 316 9 3 262 4 2 578 13 5 Retired

GENTS RECURVE 70M SCORE 10s+Xs Xs SCORE 10s+Xs Xs SCORE 10s+Xs Xs SCORE 10s+Xs Xs Full SCORE 10s+Xs Xs Pos

Paul West Rayleigh Town Archery Club Recurve 285 4 2 298 5 1 290 8 1 302 7 2 1175 24 6 GOLD
Chris Higgins Chelmsford Tudor Rose Archers Recurve 284 3 1 282 6 2 272 1 1 268 5 2 1106 15 6 SILVER

Bradley Hurr West Essex Bowmen Recurve 293 6 1 273 1 0 265 4 0 271 4 2 1102 15 3 BRONZE
Allan Horne Noak Hill Archers Recurve 267 3 1 275 4 3 252 3 0 282 3 1 1076 13 5 4th
Chris Jordan Rayleigh Town Archery Club Recurve 275 4 1 259 1 0 274 1 0 266 2 2 1074 8 3 5th

Ian Bugbee Braintree Bowmen Recurve 258 5 2 270 6 2 252 3 2 266 5 2 1046 19 8 6th
Thomas Dixon Mayflower Archers Recurve 260 1 0 229 1 0 263 4 1 254 2 0 1006 8 1 7th

Matt Smith Rayleigh Town Archery Club Recurve 249 1 0 245 3 0 256 5 0 254 4 2 1004 13 2 8th
Laurence Easton Noak Hill Archers Recurve 232 4 1 237 1 1 265 5 2 245 1 0 979 11 4 9th
Jonathan Potts Wallingford castle archers Recurve 275 6 2 224 1 0 254 1 1 222 2 1 975 10 4 10th
Charles Gothard Mayflower Archers Recurve 178 0 0 215 2 1 206 0 0 229 2 0 828 4 1 11th

Ian Hursham West Essex Bowmen Recurve 208 2 0 159 0 0 184 1 0 179 0 0 730 3 0 12th
David Richardson Rayleigh Town Archery Club Recurve 222 1 0 165 3 0 154 1 0 164 1 0 705 6 0 13th

Michael Judd Mayflower Archers Recurve 310 8 3 292 4 1 602 12 4 Retired
Mindaugas Sakalauskas Oakfield Archers Recurve DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS #VALUE! #VALUE! #### DNS

GENTS BAREBOW 50M SCORE 10s+Xs Xs SCORE 10s+Xs Xs SCORE 10s+Xs Xs SCORE 10s+Xs Xs Full SCORE 10s+Xs Xs Pos

Tom Williams Leaves Green Bowmen BareBow 272 2 0 275 5 1 264 5 1 256 1 0 1067 13 2 GOLD
Paul Carr The Nonsuch Bowmen BareBow 269 2 2 255 0 0 266 6 1 262 0 0 1052 8 3 SILVER

Joseph Eyres University of Liverpool BareBow 244 2 0 252 3 2 240 0 0 271 3 1 1007 8 3 BRONZE
Stelvio Lionti LGB BareBow 216 1 0 296 1 0 240 3 0 205 0 0 957 5 0 4th

Alex Sarzi-Sartori Bowmen of Ardleigh BareBow 252 3 1 225 2 0 224 1 0 237 1 0 938 7 1 5th
Dan Sims Bowmen of Darenteford BareBow 249 2 0 244 0 0 227 2 1 218 2 0 938 6 1 6th

Grant Pearce West Essex BareBow 235 0 0 229 1 0 203 1 1 232 4 1 899 6 2 7th
Dermot Burns Braintree Bowmen BareBow DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS #VALUE! #VALUE! #### DNS

GENTS LONGBOW 70M SCORE 10s+Xs Xs SCORE 10s+Xs Xs SCORE 10s+Xs Xs SCORE 10s+Xs Xs Full SCORE 10s+Xs Xs Pos

Harry Cossey Abbey Bowmen LongBow 148 1 1 150 1 0 93 1 1 134 1 0 525 4 2 GOLD
Dave Burns Colchester & District Archery Club LongBow 140 0 0 120 0 0 91 0 0 121 0 0 472 0 0 SILVER
Bob Attalia Noak Hill Archers LongBow 73 1 1 41 0 0 74 0 0 69 0 0 257 1 1 BRONZE



LADIES COMPOUND 50M SCORE 10s+Xs Xs SCORE 10s+Xs Xs SCORE 10s+Xs Xs SCORE 10s+Xs Xs Full SCORE 10s+Xs Xs Pos

Michelle Sword Medway Archers Compound 333 17 3 322 12 4 318 6 2 312 10 5 1285 45 14 GOLD
Nyssa Arthurton Rayleigh Town Archery Club Compound 295 6 4 282 5 3 577 11 7 Retired

Andrea Burns Braintree Bowmen Compound DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS #VALUE! #VALUE! #### DNS

LADIES RECURVE 70M SCORE 10s+Xs Xs SCORE 10s+Xs Xs SCORE 10s+Xs Xs SCORE 10s+Xs Xs Full SCORE 10s+Xs Xs Pos

Emma Smith Noak Hill Archers Recurve 237 1 1 183 0 0 243 3 0 228 1 0 891 5 1 GOLD
Sofia Hursham Jolly Archers Recurve 174 1 1 157 2 0 183 1 0 208 0 0 722 4 1 SILVER

Louise Devlin Braintree Bowman Recurve 187 2 0 139 0 0 198 1 0 188 1 0 712 4 0 BRONZE
Zainab Master Oakfield Archers Recurve 170 4 1 135 0 0 139 1 0 137 0 0 581 5 1 4th
Felicity Hurr West Essex Bowmen Recurve 123 2 1 117 0 0 151 0 0 148 2 1 539 4 2 5th

LADIES BAREBOW 50M SCORE 10s+Xs Xs SCORE 10s+Xs Xs SCORE 10s+Xs Xs SCORE 10s+Xs Xs Full SCORE 10s+Xs Xs Pos

Roxana Attack University of Liverpool Archery Club BareBow 193 3 2 172 2 1 214 3 0 208 3 1 787 11 4 GOLD
Grace Caballes Allington Castle Archers BareBow 129 2 0 103 1 1 33 1 0 154 1 1 419 5 2 2nd

GENTS MASTERS RECURVE 60M SCORE 10s+Xs Xs SCORE 10s+Xs Xs SCORE 10s+Xs Xs SCORE 10s+Xs Xs Full SCORE 10s+Xs Xs Pos

Simon Stubbs Long Buckby Archery Club Recurve 301 6 1 305 10 4 290 4 2 304 7 3 1200 27 10 GOLD
Kevin Arthurton Rayleigh Town Archery Club Recurve 300 6 0 264 1 1 281 4 1 293 3 2 1138 14 4 SILVER
Andy Mullender Mayflower Archers Recurve 234 2 0 255 4 0 256 3 1 255 0 0 1000 9 1 BRONZE

LADIES MASTERS RECURVE 60M SCORE 10s+Xs Xs SCORE 10s+Xs Xs SCORE 10s+Xs Xs SCORE 10s+Xs Xs Full SCORE 10s+Xs Xs Pos
Sheila Easton Noak Hill Archers Recurve 222 2 1 195 3 1 182 0 0 204 1 0 803 6 2 GOLD

CADET BOYS RECURVE 60M SCORE 10s+Xs Xs SCORE 10s+Xs Xs SCORE 10s+Xs Xs SCORE 10s+Xs Xs Full SCORE 10s+Xs Xs Pos
Samuel Gulvin Noak Hill Archers Recurve 287 6 2 274 1 0 277 3 0 272 3 2 1110 13 4 GOLD

UNDER 16 GIRLS RECURVE 50M SCORE 10s+Xs Xs SCORE 10s+Xs Xs SCORE 10s+Xs Xs SCORE 10s+Xs Xs Full SCORE 10s+Xs Xs Pos
Rumaysa Chader AC Delco Recurve 294 7 1 281 5 2 303 6 2 283 2 0 1161 20 5 GOLD

UNDER 14 GIRLS COMPOUND 40M SCORE 10s+Xs Xs SCORE 10s+Xs Xs SCORE 10s+Xs Xs SCORE 10s+Xs Xs Full SCORE 10s+Xs Xs Pos
Millie Franklin Clacton Archers Compound 311 6 2 297 4 4 608 10 6 Retired


